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Hay
Markets 274 loads.

Kiester’s Hay
Mlddleburg,Pa.

Wednesday, March 3
Report supplied by auction

41 loads of toy; Timothy 65.00-
81.00; Mixed 70.00-103.00; Alfalfa
100.00-110.00.

20 loads of straw: 43.00-52.00,
7 loads of£ar Corn; 65.00-70.00.
I load ofcorn fodder: 40.00.
II pickup loads of wood: 22.00-

81.00.

Vintage Hay
Vintage Sales Stables

Friday, Feb. 2S
Report supplied by auction

Alfalfa 100.00-126.00; Mixed
92.00-105.00; Strawsl.oo-57.00.

230 loads,

Frederick County Hay
Buckeystown,Md.
Thursday,March 4

Report supplied by auction
42 loads; market littler lower

than last week.
Alfalfa, some damaged 68.00-

141.00; Alfalfa & Orchardgrass
90.00 & 99.00; Timothy couple
damaged59.00-120.00; Mixed some
damaged65.00-102.50; Straw 41.00-
55.00; Locust Posts 2.80 each;
Clover 90.00; two Ear Corn 79.00 &

80.00.

Green Dragon Hay
Ephrata, Pa.

Friday, Feb. 26
Report supplied by PDA

141 Loads Hay and 57 Loads
Straw.

Alfalfa 80.00-170, mostly 90.00-
151; Mixed hay 69.00-162, mostly
75.00-130; Timothy hay 68.00-125,
mostly 86.00-105; Clover, in-
dividual at90.00; Orchard Grass, 2
loads 61.00 & 91.00; Ear Corn, IS
loads 75.00-79.00; Com Fodder,
individual 34.00; Oats, 3 loads 2.20
2.80; Straw 50.00-64, few down to
45.00.
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New Holland Hay
New Holland Sales Stables

Monday, March 1
Report supplied by auction

Market steady on Choice
Alfalfa; other hay slow and JlO/ton
lower than last week; Straw and
Ear Com steady with last week.

Alfalfa Choice 125.00-157.00,
medium 100.00-125.00; Mixed
Choice 110.00-125.00, top load
144.00, medium 90.00-110.00, few
loads 80.00-90.00; Timothy Choice
110.00- medium 95.00-110.00,
few damaged down to 85.00;
Meadowgrass Choice 110.00-120.00,
medium 80.00-100.00; Ear Com
70.00- one load moldy 70.00;
Firewood 40.00-131.00 per load;
Straw mostly 55.00-65.00, few up to
80.00.

Good’sHay
, Leola, Pa.

Wednesday, March3
Report supplied by auction

Mixed 91.00-148.00; Straw 52.00-
67.00; Alfalfa 104.00-153.00; Corn
74.00-80.00; Timothy 95.00-114.00;
two Clover 89.00 & 107.00; two Corn
Fodder 39.00 & 51.00; six Oats 2.15-
2.76 bu.

Regional Hay
Friday, Feb. 26

Report supplied byPDA
(All hay No. 2 and better, prices

paid by the dealers at the farm and
per ton.)

Hay and Straw steady.
Alfalfa 95.00-115, few 125.00;

Mixed hay 75.00-85.00; Timothy
hay 75.00-85.00; Straw 40.00-50.00;
Mulch40.00-50.00.

Pa. Grain
Monday, March 1

Report supplied by PDA
Compared with last Monday’s

market for Southeastern, Central
and South Central Pa.: Corn
steady to 5 cents lower. Wheat
steady to 10 cents lower. Barley,
Oats& Ear Corn mostly steady.

Prices paid delivered to dealers
dock - (Ail prices per bushel, ex-
cept Em Com per ton.)

RAY R. HARBDLD
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LOCALLY or NATIONWIDE

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales ftPJ
1 Mile North ofEphrata, PA

Co^s cows c°H's
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from
BobKennedy & Ed Stover plus 15

other local consignors.

Lots of good Northern
Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A.M.-Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 eachweek.
12:30 P.M.-Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals

on the farm or at our barn or other
market information call: Office 717-733-
2444
WALTER H.RISSER, Proprietor

Livestock market and auction news
SoutheasternPa.

Com No. 2-y range 2.60-2.85,
average 2.73;. Wheat No. 2 range
3.50-3.75, average'3.62; Barley No.
3 range 2.20-2.38, average 2.27;
Oats No. 2range 2.05-2.35, average
2.22; Soybeans No. 1 range 5.90
6.02, average 5.95; Grain Sorghum
No. 2 range 2.15, average 2.15; Ear
Corn range 67.00-77.00, average
73.50.

Central Pa.
Corn No. 2-y range 2.65-2.80,

average 2.73; Wheat No. 2 range
3.40-3.60, average 3.50; Barley No.
3 range 2.10-2.25, average 2.16;
Oats No. 2 range 1.90-2.10, few
reported 2.30, average 2.04; Grain
Sorghum No. 2 range 2.40; Ear
Com range 68.00-73.00, average
70.22.

South Central Pa.
Com No. 2-y range 2.55-2.70,

average 2.66; Wheat No. 2 range
3.20-3.70, mostly 3.40-3.50, average
3.44; Barley No. 3 range 2.15-2.30,
average 2.21; Oats No. 2 range
2.05-2.25, average 2.16; Ear Com
range range 68.00-75.00, few
reported 60, average 69.29.

WesternPa.
Com No. 2-y range 2.55-2.75, few

reported 2.40, average 2.60; Wheat
No. 2range 3.20-3.25, average 3.22;
Barley No. 3 range 2.25, average
2.25; Oats No. 2range 2.0Q-2.10, few
reported 2.30, average 2.09; Ear
Com range few reported 65.00
71.00, average68.00.

Southeastern, Central&
SouthCentral Summary

Corn No. 2-y range 2.60-2.80,
average 2.72; Wheat No. 2 range
3.40-3.70, average 3.54; Barley No.
3 range 2.15-2.35, average 2.22;
Oats No. 2range 1.90-2.30, average
2.13; Ear Com range 67.00-76.00,
average 71.39.

New Wilmington
Auction

NewWilmington, Pa.
Monday,Mar. 1

Report supplied by PDA

slaughter cows 38.00-42.25, few
Commercial No. 4-5 35.00-38.00,
Cutters 36.00-39.25, Canner & Low
Cutter 30.00-36.25, Shells down to
25.00. Few Yield Grade #1 and 2
1000-2050 lbs. slaughter bulls 44.25-
47.50, one at 53.50. Medium &

Large Frame #1310620 lbs. feeder
steers 48.0060.00, few 530-640 lbs.
44.00-46.00, LargeFrame #2 220-510
lbs. 38.00-45.50; Medium & Large
Frame Kl 300500 lbs. feeder
heifers 45.00-54.00, No. 2450740 lbs.
34.75-38.50.

CALVES 331. Vealers about
steady. Few Prime vealers 100.00
102.00, Choice 90.00100.00, Good
70.0087.50, Standard &Good 90125
lbs. 42.0069.00, 6565 lbs. 35.00
42.50, Utility 5090 lbs. 20.0027.50.
Farm calves, holstem bulls 95-135
lbs. 55.0075.00; holstein heifers 75-
120 lbs. 60.00100.00.

HOGS 538. Barrows & gilts $2 to
$2.50 lower. US No. 1-2 200-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 47.0047.90, No. 1-3
200-250 lbs. 45.8047.00, No. 2-3 200
260 lbs. 44.0046.00, one lot No. 2-3
270 lbs. 42.90, No. 1-3 150-185 lbs.
35.0043.00. Sows $4 to |5 lower. US
No. 1-3 300640 lbs. sows 39.0046.50.
Boars 33.00-36.90.

FEEDER PIGS41. USNo. 1-3 20-
30 lbs. feeder pigs 21.00-29.00 per
head, few No. 1-3 5060 lbs. 32.00
34.00 per head, No. 1-3 100140 lbs.
30.0036.00 cwt.

SHEEP 49. Few Choice 85100
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 60.00-
67.00, few Choice new crop 6075
lbs. 73.0079.00, Good 5090 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs50.00-64.00.
Slaughter ewes 20.0032.00.

CATTLE 348. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows j1.50 to $2 lower. Few Choice
slaughter steerS 61.25-64.00, Good
55.00-61.00, Standard 47.00-55.00.
Choice slaughter heifers
60.00, Good 51.00-54.75, Standard
43.75-40.50. Utility & Commercial

Lebanon Valley
Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, March2

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 205. (PDA). Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
slaughter steers $1.25 to $1.75
lower. Few Choice slaughter steers
63.8566.10, Good 59.0063.75, few to
65.00, Standard 50.25-58.75, few
Utility & Low Standard 45.7549.50.
Few Good & Choice No. 34 53.50
60.25, few Standard & Good 48.75
53.35. few Utility 39.0046.00. Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
39.5042.00, Cutters 36.7539.85, few
to 40.60, Canner & Low Cutter

MANURE
200 tons. $6 per ton load on your
truck.

VINTAGE SALES STAINES, INC.
Box 100Paradise, PA

717-768-8204

ATTENTION CATTLE FEEDERS
CATTLE FARMERS

Take advantage of VintageSales Stables, Inc.
FRIDAY CATTLE SALE

NO WAITING TO UNLOAD - PACKERS
NEED CATTLEFOR MONDAYKILL

HOG SALE EVERY WED. & SAT. at 9:00 A.M.
HAY, STRAW & GRAIN SALE EVERY FRI. at 1:00 P.M.

VINTAGE SALESSTABLES,INC.
L. Robert Frame, Manager

Office - 717-442-4181 or 768-8204
Home - 215-458-5060 or 458-8518

CALL COLLECT FOR INFORMATION

30.75-36.75, Shells down to 24.50.
Two Choice slaughter bullocks at
57.00, Good 52.85-54.10, few Stan-
dard 47.50-51.75. Few Yield Grade
n 1310-1565lbs. 52.00-58.75.

CALVES 228. Vealers grading
Standard & Good unevenly
One Prime vealer at 108.00, feW
Choice 90.00-95.00,Good 72.0049.00,
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 59.00-
65.00, 65-90 lbs. 50.00-60.00, few
Utility 50-95 lbs. 30.00-52.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 80-135 lbs.
64.00- mostly .71.0089.00;
holstein heifers 90-125 lbs. 80.00-
94.00,few to 110.00

HOGS 108. Barrows & giltsf 2 to
|3 lower on small supply. US No. 1-
2 215-260 lbs. barrows & gilts48.00-
48.85, few 235-290 lbs. 49.0050.25 ,

No. 1-3 190-270 lbs. 47.25-48.60, lot
No. 25 220 lbs. at 47.50. US No. 1-3
355-515 lbs. sows 43.75-47.75, No. 2-3
315-525 lbs. 38.0040.25. Few Boars
32.00-

FEEDER PIGS 8. Lot US No. 1-2
71 lbs. feeder pigs 41.00 cwt.

SHEEP 2. Two Choice 70 and 75
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 74.00
and 76.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, Feb. 27

Report supplied by auction

•Tr

STOCKER, FEEDER, AND
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Light
Steer Calves L&MI 56.00-62.00;
L&M2 51.00-56.00. Heavy Steers
L&MI L&M2 43.00-
51.00. Holstein Steers 42.75-51.00;
Good Slaughter Steers too few to
quote; Light Heifer Calves L&MI
45.00-49.50; L&M2 34.50-41.00.
Heavy Heifers L&MI 42.0049.00.
Good Slaughter Heifers too few to
quote; UtUities & Commercial
Cows 34.00-42.50; Canners and
Cutters 28.00-34.00. Light' Bulls
L&MI 55.00-58.50; L&M2 43.00-
49.50, Slaughter Bulls 44.25-53.75.

CALVES: Veal Calves 65.00-
74.00; Baby Calves Large 50.00-
. j.00; Small 25.0050.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS; Choice
O 57.00; Feeder Lambs
Slaughter Eves 10.00-22.00; Stock
Ewes 40.00^9.00.

HOGS: Top 47.00; Heavy 44.00;
Medium 42.00; Sows 35.00-45.00;
Boars 35.00; Butcher Hogs 37.50-
44.00.

HAY-STRAW-GORN-MISC
Sale every Monday
12:00Noon Sharp

Oewart Livestock Market
Dewart, PA

For Information Call
H.H. Mylin George H. Detrick

717-568-7271 717-568-5454

Less Shrink! - Our Friday cattle have been selling well - SOLD: 64,037
cattle; 38,909 calves, 38,158 hogs. Increase in cattle 1981; 17,000 we
prove it on Tuesday, we will prove it on Friday.

Trucks available for local and long distance hauls. Don’t miss this great
sale!


